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Brought to you by 

Traci McCoid 
(216) 242-2621 

Save 15-60% on Dental Care Today 

1Dental – Winner 
of 16 National & 
Regional Awards 

Preferred Plan 

• Best Savings for 
General Dentists 

• Best Savings for 
Specialists 

• Combined Provider 
Networks 

• Still Priced Lower   
than Competition 

Combine the Best  
of Both Plans: 

• Save 20-60% on 
all procedures 

• Best savings with 
General Dentists 

• Ready to use 
immediately 

• Save 15-50% on    
all procedures 

• Best savings with 
specialists 

• Over 226,000 
practice locations 

 

America’s Top Dental Plans Bundled Together! 

Typically get either plan starting at 
$99/yr or $9.95/mo  for 1 member 

Now get both plans for 
the same low price!* 

 

Anyone can Join – No Exclusions – No Waiting Periods 
No Limits On Use  –  No Paperwork & No Filing Claim Forms 

Vision & Prescription Plans Included At No Extra Cost 

Special Promo! $30 Off Annual or 25% Off Monthly Preferred Dental Plan 

 + = 

Special 
Promo! 

6185 

Join online at https://heritage.1dental.net/ 

 

Snap  
QR code  

to visit  
website 



 

 

 
Savings Average 

Price Without Plan 
Average Price* with the 

Preferred Plan 
SAMPLE Procedure Savings 
Full list includes discounts on over 100 procedures 

Cleaning (ADA Code 1110) 

Filling (ADA Code 2140) 

Porcelain Crown (ADA Code 2752) 

Root Canal (ADA Code 3310) 

Complete Upper or Lower Denture 
(ADA Code 5110) 

Simple Extraction (ADA Code 7140) 

$102 

$163 

$1,180 

$825 

$1,921 

$211 

$52 

$71 

$718 

$392 

$892 

$82 

49% 

56% 

39% 

52% 

54% 

61% 

*Average of savings using the 500 Series or Dental Access Plan 
See exact savings on over 100 procedures with providers near you at our website. 

B R O K E R  

These are just a few examples of the many dental procedures you can save on! 

Included free with your 1Dental Plan 

• Choice of any available frame 
• Laser vision correction savings 
• Eye exams, contact lenses, frames, 

lenses and add-ons 

Vision Care 

From Target to your local eye doctor, save  
20% to 40% on vision care including: 

Over 60,000 participating locations including: 

Target® Optical  |  LensCrafters® 
Pearle Vision®  |  Sears® Optical 

JCPenny® Optical  | & many more 

Simply present your MedImpact member 
card at a participating pharmacy and get 
discounted prices on all kinds of brand-
name and generic medications.  

Save 15%-60% on generic and  
15%-25% on brand name prescriptions. 

Over 62,000 participating locations including: 

CVS®  |  Walgreens® 
Rite Aid®  |  Costco®  |  Sam’s Club® 
Target®  |  Kroger ® |  & many more 

Prescription 
Savings 

Join online at https://heritage.1dental.net/ 

 

Snap QR 
code to visit 

website 

Traci McCoid  (216) 242-2621 

 


